Circulation of Children's Materials as Percent of Total Circulation

WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY

SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 2/NORWOOD PL
RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT

ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY

MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY

LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY

LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY

LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY

JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY

HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY

FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY

FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY

EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY
DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY
AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY

Libraries Serving 1,000 to 2,499 (2000)

31

25
27

25
27

31

38
43

44

45

43

40

41

69

70

76
79

50

60

70

80

90



